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1     Jon Harding            M2225         1/17       15:38
2     Ryan Goldstein         M2629         1/17       16:38
3     Michael Smith          M5054         1/26       16:43
4     Ahren Stroming         M1117         1/17       18:52
5     Andrew McMaster        M3034         1/29       18:54
6     Joey Chirillo          M1821          1/8       18:57
7     Jamon Rogers           M1117         2/17       19:02
8     Xiaodong Xu            M4549         1/32       19:08
9     William Waters         M5559         1/13       19:30
10    Jonathan Patterson     M1117         3/17       19:37
11    Nick Knoblich          M1117         4/17       19:43
12    Brendan Long           M1117         5/17       19:43
13    Michael Hatada         M3034         2/29       19:45
14    Austin Scarff          M1117         6/17       20:01
15    Dana Zlateff           F3034         1/47       20:03
16    Gary Willson           M4549         2/32       20:05
17    Greg Stamper           M3539         1/41       20:19
18    Eli Reich              M3034         3/29       20:23
19    Lawrence William       M4549         3/32       20:23
20    John Curley            M4549         4/32       20:23
21    Keith Ireland          M2225         2/17       20:24
22    Jeff Rudd              M3539         2/41       20:27
23    Eric Reynertson        M3034         4/29       20:47
24    Bryan Urakawa          M3539         3/41       20:48
25    Molly Hund             F4549         1/57       20:50
26    Lisa Knoblich          F4549         2/57       21:05
27    Cole Sowards           M1117         7/17       21:06
28    Joelle Riley           F3539         1/58       21:08
29    Cindy Washeck          F3539         2/58       21:11
30    Daryl Deutsch          M5054         2/26       21:12
31    Dan Washeck            M3034         5/29       21:13
32    Brian Bollinger        M1117         8/17       21:13
33    Sophie Cantine         F0113         1/74       21:17
34    Tom Cantine            M4044         1/43       21:17
35    Tristan Steliw         M0113         1/88       21:19
36    Jeff Phillips          M3539         4/41       21:21
37    Dallas Beckwith        M0113         2/88       21:22
38    Lisa Hurley            F4549         3/57       21:27
39    Mariah Beckwith        F0113         2/74       21:36
40    Niel Shultz            M5054         3/26       21:38
41    Gina Jackson           F4044         1/76       21:39
42    Richard Deck           M4044         2/43       21:40
43    Garrett Rudolph        M????         1/11       21:48
44    Matt Madeoy            M3539         5/41       21:48
45    Kennan Schrag          M0113         3/88       21:50
46    Hugh Owen              M5054         4/26       21:52
47    Bradley Rustik         M1117         9/17       21:57
48    Jim McGill             M6064         1/18       22:00
49    Kevin Smith            M3034         6/29       22:02
50    Christina Volken       F1117         1/20       22:03
51    Spencer Johnson        M1821          2/8       22:04
52    McKay Berndt           M0113         4/88       22:05
53    Hunter Good            M0113         5/88       22:07
54    Jordan Reynolds        M2225         3/17       22:10
55    Sean Szymanski         M0113         6/88       22:15
56    Jordan Rosenfeld       M5559         2/13       22:15
57    Scott Steciw           M4549         5/32       22:16
58    Steve Wisner           M5054         5/26       22:19
59    Jared Kyvik            M2225         4/17       22:21
60    Annielorelei Hoffman   F0113         3/74       22:31
61    Stuart Scarff          M4549         6/32       22:40
62    Phyllis Ying           F2225         1/24       22:47
63    Alexander Gardner      M1821          3/8       22:47
64    Brian Hunt             M3539         6/41       22:51
65    Kevin Haggerty         M5054         6/26       23:00
66    Mark Cote              M5054         7/26       23:04
67    Eric Benton            M3034         7/29       23:07
68    Chad Kyte              M2225         5/17       23:09
69    Steve Eggers           M5054         8/26       23:09
70    Ac Jasman              M4044         3/43       23:09
71    Mike Bawolak           M5559         3/13       23:12
72    Nick Kiourkas          M4044         4/43       23:14
73    Keeton Hersey          M0113         7/88       23:15
74    Quinn Magendanz        M4044         5/43       23:15
75    Dan Hedges             M5054         9/26       23:17
76    Conor Wray             M0113         8/88       23:17
77    Jake Knoblich          M0113         9/88       23:20
78    Brent Hoff             M4044         6/43       23:21
79    Roger Anderson         M4549         7/32       23:22
80    Peter Marshall         M7096          1/9       23:22
81    Jay Lazzar             M5559         4/13       23:24
82    Karina Mayo            F3034         2/47       23:28
83    William Elser          M4044         7/43       23:28
84    Charlie Gillette       M4549         8/32       23:34
85    Duncan Woodward        M0113        10/88       23:37
86    Collin Olson           M0113        11/88       23:46
87    Tristan Droppert       F2225         2/24       23:49
88    Samanth Cogswell       F2225         3/24       23:51
89    David Gunsaulus        M5559         5/13       23:52
90    Matthew Rudolph        M????         2/11       23:52
91    Donovan Jedel          M4044         8/43       23:56
92    Larry Schwitters       M6569          1/5       23:56
93    Zane Houser            M0113        12/88       23:56
94    Karl Stock             M6064         2/18       23:59
95    Chris Houser           M4549         9/32       24:00
96    George Weiss           M5559         6/13       24:00
97    Luke Houser            M0113        13/88       24:01
98    Jacob Brunette         M0113        14/88       24:04
99    Maya Heck              F1821         1/10       24:06
100   Tabitha Lawson         F4044         2/76       24:06

Generated January 27, 2026 at 2:07 PM 1/9



Rotary Run at Salmon Days - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
101   Martin Paul            M1821          4/8       24:07
102   David Anders           M3539         7/41       24:07
103   Glen Mangiantini       M5054        10/26       24:09
104   Scott Long             M4549        10/32       24:13
105   Andre Ciabattari       M3539         8/41       24:16
106   Chris Esposito         M5054        11/26       24:18
107   Tanner Simpson         M0113        15/88       24:19
108   Frank Morales          M3034         8/29       24:20
109   Anthony Pydych         M4549        11/32       24:20
110   Riley Wigen            F0113         4/74       24:22
111   Richard Corff          M4549        12/32       24:31
112   Alex Corff             M0113        16/88       24:32
113   Rowly Stow             M5559         7/13       24:33
114   Mason Budolph          M0113        17/88       24:33
115   Ann Taft               F5054         1/33       24:35
116   Andrew Ishizuka        M1821          5/8       24:36
117   Adrian Pydych          M0113        18/88       24:36
118   Karl Norambuena        M3539         9/41       24:39
119   Jaron Smith            M3539        10/41       24:40
120   Lucy Murdoch           F3539         3/58       24:45
121   Sean Pickard           M3034         9/29       24:45
122   Brian Johnston         M4549        13/32       24:45
123   Ben Smith              M0113        19/88       24:47
124   Emma Mangiantini       F1117         2/20       24:47
125   Damian Evans           M4044         9/43       24:55
126   Bryan Keller           M3034        10/29       24:56
127   Kevin Hu               M2225         6/17       25:00
128   Stephanie Munoz        F0113         5/74       25:01
129   Quinn Magendanz        M0113        20/88       25:03
130   Jeremy Stroming        M1117        10/17       25:05
131   Chris Tiernan          M3539        11/41       25:08
132   Jeffrey Kay            M4549        14/32       25:11
133   Chris Wilson           M2225         7/17       25:15
134   Alden Gwinn            M0113        21/88       25:18
135   Susan Sercu            F4044         3/76       25:20
136   Michelle Pickard       F3034         3/47       25:21
137   Keegan Lockler         M1117        11/17       25:25
138   John Sercy             M4549        15/32       25:25
139   Duncan Olson           M0113        22/88       25:27
140   Malia Nakamura         F0113         6/74       25:29
141   Ken Pratt              M4044        10/43       25:30
142   Amy Scarff             M4044        11/43       25:32
143   Addison Scarff         M0113        23/88       25:33
144   Jerdon Helgeson        M1117        12/17       25:34
145   Abby Wilson            F0113         7/74       25:34
146   Peter Davies           M4044        12/43       25:35
147   Jennifer Gleason       F3034         4/47       25:36
148   Dorry Nakamura         F4044         4/76       25:37
149   Dave Hewitt            M4044        13/43       25:39
150   Kristen Thom           F3034         5/47       25:42
151   Joanne Hartman         F4549         4/57       25:46
152   Paul Leigh             M0113        24/88       25:47
153   Cayla Seligman         F0113         8/74       25:48
154   Anna Corff             F0113         9/74       25:53
155   Erik Sweet             M3539        12/41       25:54
156   Elizabeth Robinson     F4549         5/57       25:55
157   Kathy Richardson       F4044         5/76       26:00
158   Andrea Newcomer        F2225         4/24       26:02
159   Canyon Little          M2629         2/17       26:02
160   Max Szymanski          M0113        25/88       26:03
161   Larry Conrad           M5559         8/13       26:03
162   Chuck Laird            M5054        12/26       26:06
163   Lindsay Downing        F2629         1/14       26:08
164   Sean Edwards           M2629         3/17       26:08
165   Quinn Edwards          F0113        10/74       26:08
166   Andy Co                M0113        26/88       26:09
167   Steve Barlow           M6064         3/18       26:09
168   Ryan Peart             M0113        27/88       26:09
169   Lisa Switzer           F4549         6/57       26:14
170   C Gayan                M0113        28/88       26:15
171   Julie Ruffner          F4549         7/57       26:15
172   Julie Cogswell         F4549         8/57       26:16
173   David Rudisill         M4044        14/43       26:19
174   David Emmerton         M5054        13/26       26:20
175   Jason Smith            M2225         8/17       26:22
176   John Taing             M2629         4/17       26:22
177   Bryan Pitman           M0113        29/88       26:26
178   Steve Makofsky         M3539        13/41       26:28
179   Michelle Nugent        F3539         4/58       26:30
180   Will Kimball           M0113        30/88       26:31
181   Sharon Sutton          F6064         1/10       26:34
182   Teresa Lee             F2225         5/24       26:34
183   Joel Kuni              M5054        14/26       26:37
184   Michael Bosland        M3539        14/41       26:38
185   Chang Choi             M3539        15/41       26:38
186   Claire Good            F0113        11/74       26:39
187   Brendan Stamper        M0113        31/88       26:40
188   Jack Kimball           M0113        32/88       26:40
189   Joanne Yamada          F3539         5/58       26:41
190   Michael Gleason        M4044        15/43       26:42
191   Duncan Wray            M0113        33/88       26:43
192   Laurel Gunsaulus       F5054         2/33       26:44
193   Robert Kimball         M4549        16/32       26:44
194   David Lutrick          M6064         4/18       26:44
195   Aneshia Levy           F4044         6/76       26:45
196   Donna Weber            F4549         9/57       26:49
197   Danilo Benzatti        M2629         5/17       26:52
198   Luciana Conceicao      F4549        10/57       26:52
199   Cathy Pirello          F4044         7/76       26:53
200   Adam Harvey            M2225         9/17       26:54
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201   Signe Stroming         F0113        12/74       26:55
202   Kendra Krieg           F4044         8/76       27:00
203   Paul Smith             M4549        17/32       27:04
204   Bill Spornitz          M6064         5/18       27:06
205   Jane Sherrill          F5054         3/33       27:08
206   Mitchell Greenblat     M2225        10/17       27:11
207   Lindsey Bull           F2225         6/24       27:11
208   Ryan Clark             M2629         6/17       27:11
209   Victoria Savage        F3034         6/47       27:11
210   Will Leslie            M6064         6/18       27:17
211   Evan Hwang             M2225        11/17       27:19
212   Rusty Loewenhagen      M4044        16/43       27:24
213   Joanne Baker           F3034         7/47       27:25
214   Kim Price              F????          1/5       27:25
215   Molly Haggerty         F5054         4/33       27:26
216   John Price             M4044        17/43       27:26
217   Ilyse Wagner           F4044         9/76       27:26
218   Daniel Wharton         M1821          6/8       27:29
219   Linda Lubow            F5054         5/33       27:30
220   Meagn Wurden           F0113        13/74       27:30
221   Dave Graves            M4044        18/43       27:30
222   Shelia Mallula         F4044        10/76       27:31
223   Geoff Mayo             M3539        16/41       27:31
224   Anne Watanabe          F4549        11/57       27:31
225   Lane Mallula           M0113        34/88       27:31
226   Eric Dayment           M4044        19/43       27:32
227   Jake Mallula           M0113        35/88       27:33
228   Jacob Johnston         M0113        36/88       27:33
229   Galen Posch            M1117        13/17       27:33
230   Kathy Bibko            F4549        12/57       27:34
231   David Knutson          M7096          2/9       27:37
232   Margaret Suman         F5054         6/33       27:37
233   Suzanne Plambeck       F3034         8/47       27:38
234   Tyler Moczulewski      M0113        37/88       27:38
235   Andy Wigen             M4549        18/32       27:38
236   Evan Sylvester         M2225        12/17       27:40
237   Mark Madeoy            M3034        11/29       27:40
238   Jennifer Madeoy        F3034         9/47       27:40
239   Richard Scheel         M5559         9/13       27:41
240   Megan Chucka           F1117         3/20       27:42
241   Michaela Chucka        F1117         4/20       27:42
242   Kaily Davies           F1117         5/20       27:42
243   Ryan Kiourkas          M0113        38/88       27:43
244   MelissÂ Buckingham     F2225         7/24       27:47
245   Matthew Brown          M0113        39/88       27:50
246   Jacob Robinson         M1117        14/17       27:51
247   Johnathan Butler       M0113        40/88       27:51
248   Randy Irvine           M4549        19/32       27:51
249   Julie Johns            F3034        10/47       27:52
250   Fred Locke             M7096          3/9       27:53
251   Erin Crowder           F3034        11/47       27:55
252   Alessandra Farno       F1117         6/20       27:56
253   Kevin Merritt          M4044        20/43       27:58
254   Craig Nelsen           M5054        15/26       28:04
255   Liz Waltman            F2629         2/14       28:04
256   Shelley Kollar         F3539         6/58       28:04
257   Sarah Garrison         F2629         3/14       28:04
258   Luke Watanbe           M0113        41/88       28:05
259   Roy Ku                 M4044        21/43       28:05
260   Tanner Papritz         M0113        42/88       28:06
261   Jackie Bell-Smith      F4549        13/57       28:06
262   Glenn Smith            M4549        20/32       28:08
263   Alex Teo               M4044        22/43       28:09
264   Blythe Mayer           F3034        12/47       28:10
265   Ken Sexsmith           M3034        12/29       28:10
266   Amy Fletcher           F3539         7/58       28:12
267   Carla Brock            F3539         8/58       28:15
268   Lora Brown             F4549        14/57       28:18
269   Izzy Majcher           M1117        15/17       28:20
270   Jen Jones              F3034        13/47       28:20
271   Loreen Sako            F4549        15/57       28:20
272   Sarah Bassingthwaighte F4044        11/76       28:20
273   Antje Russell          M3034        13/29       28:25
274   Brian Russell          M3539        17/41       28:25
275   Aidan Cantine          M0113        43/88       28:26
276   Miranda Cantine        F3539         9/58       28:26
277   Jeff Smith             M3539        18/41       28:26
278   Don Wright             M6569          2/5       28:28
279   Sean Ridgeway          M????         3/11       28:28
280   Winter Ridgeway        F0113        14/74       28:30
281   Lisa Collins           F4044        12/76       28:30
282   Liam Omelia            M0113        44/88       28:30
283   Nora Omelia            F4549        16/57       28:31
284   John Anderson          M5054        16/26       28:31
285   Steven Ivey            M3539        19/41       28:31
286   Loudon Ivey            M0113        45/88       28:31
287   Ross Lehman            M7096          4/9       28:32
288   Logan Kenagy           M2629         7/17       28:33
289   Lizzie Lee             F5054         7/33       28:34
290   Jon O'Brien            M4549        21/32       28:34
291   Sarah Keck             F2629         4/14       28:34
292   Sarah Bergdahl         F5054         8/33       28:34
293   Holden Kooiker         M0113        46/88       28:34
294   Michael Lombard        M2629         8/17       28:34
295   Kirsten Verdi          F3034        14/47       28:35
296   Dan Wilson             M4044        23/43       28:39
297   Kiara McCormick        F2629         5/14       28:42
298   Kevin Cool Pletcher    M4549        22/32       28:44
299   Alix Pletcher          F0113        15/74       28:45
300   Jamie Bly              M2629         9/17       28:45
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301   Jerry Marshall         M6064         7/18       28:45
302   Traver Giles           M????         4/11       28:47
303   Dan Boon               M6064         8/18       28:48
304   Suzanne McAuley        F0113        16/74       28:49
305   Lisa Quast             F4044        13/76       28:49
306   Erin Pletcher          F0113        17/74       28:49
307   April Wiese            F4044        14/76       28:50
308   Claudia Woodward       F0113        18/74       28:54
309   Mike Pirello           M4044        24/43       28:54
310   Douglas Trigg          M5054        17/26       28:55
311   Tasha Hensdill         M2225        13/17       28:56
312   Zachary Chucka         M0113        47/88       28:58
313   Larry Leno             M????         5/11       28:58
314   Jake Nickel            M0113        48/88       28:58
315   Craig Chucka           M4044        25/43       28:59
316   Daniel Wagner          M5054        18/26       29:03
317   Jana Watson            F1821         2/10       29:04
318   Kathy Nicker           F4044        15/76       29:05
319   Patrick Ford           M5054        19/26       29:07
320   Jack Loop              M4044        26/43       29:09
321   Bruce Perry            M4044        27/43       29:10
322   Rolf Buchner           M3034        14/29       29:11
323   Megan Moody            F3034        15/47       29:11
324   Mark Stine             M4044        28/43       29:13
325   Kim Gilliland          F4549        17/57       29:15
326   Max Frause             M2629        10/17       29:15
327   Pamela Stucky          F4044        16/76       29:15
328   Stanley Hoffman        M4549        23/32       29:19
329   Maddy Wilson           F0113        19/74       29:19
330   Karen Merritt          F4044        17/76       29:19
331   Ella Pepin             F0113        20/74       29:21
332   Zoe Rohaly             F1117         7/20       29:27
333   Quinn Lathe            M0113        49/88       29:27
334   Heidi Seligman         F4044        18/76       29:28
335   Jeff Hamblin           M3034        15/29       29:28
336   Arika Dickens          F3034        16/47       29:29
337   Beth Rogers            F4549        18/57       29:32
338   Jack Wallner           M0113        50/88       29:32
339   Anna McKee             F0113        21/74       29:32
340   Ellie Bruce            F0113        22/74       29:35
341   Garth Bruce            M4549        24/32       29:36
342   Diane Tim              F4044        19/76       29:36
343   Helen Hague            F4549        19/57       29:38
344   Annika Wicklund        F2629         6/14       29:39
345   Erik Wicklund          M2629        11/17       29:39
346   Richard Snyder         M3539        20/41       29:39
347   Tom Lambe              M6064         9/18       29:39
348   Stephanie Jones        F3034        17/47       29:41
349   Samantha Lang          F1117         8/20       29:44
350   Kerry Murphy           F0113        23/74       29:45
351   Connor Gillette        M0113        51/88       29:49
352   Katelyn Johnson        F2225         8/24       29:50
353   Sophia Troeh           F0113        24/74       29:51
354   Ashley Hoffman         F1117         9/20       29:52
355   Jennifer Satterstrom   F3034        18/47       29:52
356   William Favier         M3539        21/41       29:52
357   Shannon Wallner        F4044        20/76       29:54
358   Kevin Murphy           M5054        20/26       29:59
359   Stephanie Murphy       F4549        20/57       29:59
360   Diana Hull             F3539        10/58       29:59
361   Maya Smith             F4549        21/57       29:59
362   Mary O'Brien           F5559         1/15       30:01
363   Michael Nelson         M5054        21/26       30:04
364   Tami Armstrong         F4044        21/76       30:05
365   Lynn Peter-Contesse    F5054         9/33       30:08
366   Crystal Finkelstein    F2629         7/14       30:08
367   Ben Harris             M3034        16/29       30:09
368   Mitchell Morimoto      M0113        52/88       30:09
369   Mark Rosasco           M2225        14/17       30:11
370   Stacy Conger           F4549        22/57       30:13
371   Ali Harris             F3034        19/47       30:13
372   Andrew Symons          M6064        10/18       30:16
373   Charles Bailey         M6569          3/5       30:16
374   Cecilia Lauerman       F5054        10/33       30:17
375   Colton Wigen           M0113        53/88       30:18
376   Patricia Buckley       F5559         2/15       30:19
377   Onti J Rosen           F0113        25/74       30:19
378   Rebecca Tom            F0113        26/74       30:21
379   Josey Batura                          0/0       30:21
380   Jody Chindavat         F3539        11/58       30:22
381   Russell Tom            M5054        22/26       30:22
382   Carly Ruggles          F0113        27/74       30:22
383   Aaron Chindavat        M3539        22/41       30:22
384   Stephanie Nored        F4044        22/76       30:23
385   Amy Hess               F3034        20/47       30:23
386   Jennifer Butz          F3034        21/47       30:25
387   Madison Butz           F0113        28/74       30:25
388   Megan Evans            F1117        10/20       30:27
389   Cathy Clement          F4044        23/76       30:31
390   Kristi Welsh           F3539        12/58       30:31
391   Steven Travers         M4549        25/32       30:32
392   Holly Travers          F0113        29/74       30:32
393   Anna Butler            F3539        13/58       30:34
394   Delia Crocker          F4044        24/76       30:36
395   Mary Brillault         F4044        25/76       30:36
396   Trix Wise              F4549        23/57       30:36
397   Timothy Mitchell       M4549        26/32       30:38
398   Carolyn Houser         F4549        24/57       30:39
399   Denise Batura          F3539        14/58       30:39
400   Beth Kuehn             F3034        22/47       30:40
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401   Donna Reier            F3539        15/58       30:40
402   Cindy Nelson           F4549        25/57       30:40
403   Emily Gibian           F4549        26/57       30:42
404   Darren Norman          M3034        17/29       30:45
405   Paige Hardesty         F1117        11/20       30:45
406   Laurie Daniel          F5054        11/33       30:45
407   Michelle Rudolph       F3539        16/58       30:45
408   Grace Pepin            F0113        30/74       30:46
409   Cheyenne Phillpotts    F????          2/5       30:46
410   Curtis Pepin           M3539        23/41       30:46
411   Reya Sytsma            F0113        31/74       30:46
412   Damien Phillpotts      M3539        24/41       30:47
413   Lauren Rosen           F0113        32/74       30:48
414   Kendall Candiogios     F0113        33/74       30:48
415   Richard McManus        M5559        10/13       30:49
416   Glen Elliott           M4044        29/43       30:49
417   Kristina Helling       F0113        34/74       30:50
418   Becky Crockett         F4044        26/76       30:51
419   Matt Bott              M3034        18/29       30:54
420   Samantha Scott         F4044        27/76       30:54
421   Colleen Wurden         F4044        28/76       30:54
422   Sara Mills             F3539        17/58       30:54
423   Sarah Wurden           F0113        35/74       30:54
424   Onti Rosen             F4044        29/76       30:55
425   Kevin Scott            M4044        30/43       30:55
426   Madison Smith          F1117        12/20       30:55
427   Mara Page              F1117        13/20       30:56
428   Kari Cooley            F3539        18/58       30:57
429   Cynthia Kaufman        F4044        30/76       31:01
430   Jeff Brown             M4044        31/43       31:01
431   Michael Sharkey        M5559        11/13       31:02
432   Erin Seminatore        F3539        19/58       31:05
433   Linda Head             F5559         3/15       31:06
434   Darshana Shanbhag      F4044        31/76       31:09
435   Daniel Swallow         M4044        32/43       31:09
436   Abigail Swallow        F0113        36/74       31:09
437   Kai Mihata             M0113        54/88       31:09
438   Jack Sercu             M0113        55/88       31:10
439   Kevin Mihata           M3539        25/41       31:10
440   Diana Sunwoo-Kempton   F2225         9/24       31:10
441   Mallika Wagle          F0113        37/74       31:11
442   Sarah Fisher           F3539        20/58       31:11
443   Cary Morimoto          F4044        32/76       31:12
444   Heather Mulligan       F3539        21/58       31:19
445   Aaron MacKey           M3539        26/41       31:20
446   MacY MacKey            F0113        38/74       31:22
447   Melissa MacKey         F3539        22/58       31:24
448   Anne Taussig           F4044        33/76       31:24
449   Elwyn Owen             M4549        27/32       31:24
450   Kirstin Uchida         F3539        23/58       31:25
451   Allison Cauvel         F1821         3/10       31:25
452   Scott Cauvel           M4549        28/32       31:25
453   Gloria Mitchell        F4549        27/57       31:26
454   Mark Svore             M6064        11/18       31:27
455   Ryan Roberson          M3034        19/29       31:28
456   Erik Eliason           M3539        27/41       31:37
457   Tracie Watson          F4549        28/57       31:38
458   Susan Marcolina        F5054        12/33       31:39
459   Ellen Owen             F4549        29/57       31:41
460   Molly Dowling          F0113        39/74       31:43
461   Michael Liu            M4044        33/43       31:47
462   Cathie Farr            F5559         4/15       31:47
463   Charles Liu            M0113        56/88       31:47
464   Danny Alcini           M3539        28/41       31:48
465   Stacy Hauser           F3539        24/58       31:49
466   Susan Johnson          F3539        25/58       31:49
467   Sandy Haddick          F3539        26/58       31:52
468   Erin Blair             F3034        23/47       31:58
469   Natasha Roberts        F3034        24/47       31:58
470   Ken Chun               M6064        12/18       32:04
471   Wendy Lang             F4044        34/76       32:06
472   Alyssa Rustik          F0113        40/74       32:14
473   Emily Anne Owen        F0113        41/74       32:16
474   Misa Berndt            F1117        14/20       32:17
475   Carsen Harkins         F0113        42/74       32:17
476   Krysta Svore           F3034        25/47       32:19
477   Eric Sorensen          M3034        20/29       32:20
478   Pandy McVay            F3539        27/58       32:23
479   Bill McMullan          M5054        23/26       32:32
480   David Pevovar          M6064        13/18       32:36
481   Stephanie Mapelli      F5559         5/15       32:40
482   McKenna Croly          F0113        43/74       32:41
483   Madeline Mull          F1117        15/20       32:44
484   Susan Peck             F????          3/5       32:51
485   Rhonda Kortenbach      F4044        35/76       32:54
486   Katy Vann              F4044        36/76       32:56
487   Karen Guilbeault       F4044        37/76       33:01
488   Daniella Riani         F1117        16/20       33:05
489   Anthony Riani          M4549        29/32       33:05
490   Heather Carr           F2225        10/24       33:09
491   Victoria Kendrick      F2225        11/24       33:09
492   Brianna Grinnell       F2225        12/24       33:11
493   Lesa Boulton           F4549        30/57       33:13
494   Joel Andersen          M2629        12/17       33:15
495   Cherie Collins         F3034        26/47       33:15
496   David Dike             M2629        13/17       33:15
497   Kimm Moore             F2225        13/24       33:18
498   Constance Compton      F5054        13/33       33:19
499   Julie Gomez-Elegido    F4044        38/76       33:20
500   William Bedford        M6064        14/18       33:20
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501   Andrea Moore           F3034        27/47       33:21
502   Megan Hall             F0113        44/74       33:31
503   Martha Swallow         F4044        39/76       33:31
504   Ali Rosen              F0113        45/74       33:32
505   Lisa Ridenhour         F4549        31/57       33:38
506   Kristi Wolswijk        F4044        40/76       33:38
507   Debbie Cobb            F4044        41/76       33:43
508   Kristin Hunt           F????          4/5       33:51
509   Stephen Yong           M3539        29/41       33:52
510   Kaitlin Mallory        F2225        14/24       33:52
511   Forrest Beckwith       M5054        24/26       33:54
512   Monica Chun            F4549        32/57       33:55
513   Jennifer Adams         F3034        28/47       34:00
514   John Bernado           M0113        57/88       34:00
515   Keenan Fagan           M0113        58/88       34:01
516   Chris Fagan            F4044        42/76       34:02
517   Marty Fagan            M4549        30/32       34:02
518   Natalie Undi           F0113        46/74       34:05
519   Cameron Dennis         M0113        59/88       34:07
520   Mary Holmes            F3539        28/58       34:08
521   Lydia Mull             F0113        47/74       34:08
522   Karen Dennis           F3539        29/58       34:08
523   Katie Christopher      F2629         8/14       34:16
524   Michael Brady          M5054        25/26       34:18
525   Laure Bagel            F4044        43/76       34:18
526   Jody Mull              F4549        33/57       34:18
527   Caroline Kunitz        F0113        48/74       34:19
528   Lynne Kunitz           F4044        44/76       34:19
529   Patrick Dunn           M3034        21/29       34:22
530   Lisa Hamblin           F4044        45/76       34:22
531   Robyn Jerard           F3034        29/47       34:22
532   Chloe Lathe            F1117        17/20       34:22
533   Regina Ciambrone       F7096          1/6       34:23
534   Kellie Berndt          F4044        46/76       34:32
535   Emily Lewandowski      F3539        30/58       34:32
536   Keith Lungman          M6569          4/5       34:33
537   Greg Panter            M3539        30/41       34:37
538   James Oellrich         M3034        22/29       34:37
539   Jon Oellrich           M3539        31/41       34:38
540   Karen Calcaterra       F5054        14/33       34:43
541   Lana Zelenak           F5559         6/15       34:46
542   Julie Peters           F4044        47/76       34:46
543   Sarah Riggs            F3539        31/58       34:53
544   Tiffany Gorski         F3034        30/47       34:54
545   Craig Nelson           M3034        23/29       35:00
546   Shawn Larson           M4044        34/43       35:00
547   Katy Larson            F3539        32/58       35:00
548   Connor Larson          M0113        60/88       35:00
549   Lyndi Thompson         F2225        15/24       35:01
550   Heather Nelson         F3034        31/47       35:05
551   Kyan Zimmerman         M0113        61/88       35:05
552   Stephanie Scott        F3034        32/47       35:06
553   Mary Teo               F4044        48/76       35:07
554   Ali Zimmerman          F2629         9/14       35:09
555   Ellen Panter           F3539        33/58       35:09
556   Yvonne Cottell         F5559         7/15       35:10
557   Michelle Harkins       F4044        49/76       35:14
558   Victoria Trigg         F5054        15/33       35:26
559   Amy Conley             F3539        34/58       35:32
560   Kim Mezera             F4044        50/76       35:43
561   Margaret Bull          F5054        16/33       35:48
562   Dan Birdsey            M5054        26/26       35:53
563   Laurie Heilmann        F5054        17/33       35:53
564   Tina Mix               F3539        35/58       35:56
565   Anita Boser            F4549        34/57       35:57
566   Julianna Bernado       F0113        49/74       35:59
567   Maureen Gelhaye        F3539        36/58       36:01
568   Murdock Gelhaye        M0113        62/88       36:02
569   Maureen Foley          F4549        35/57       36:05
570   Kari Knutson           F4044        51/76       36:05
571   Ivan Ponomarev         M0113        63/88       36:11
572   Anatoly Ponomarev      M2629        14/17       36:11
573   Jessica Eikenberry     F3539        37/58       36:17
574   Nathan Eikenberry      M3034        24/29       36:17
575   Rebecca Thayer         F3539        38/58       36:19
576   David Bernado          M0113        64/88       36:20
577   Anton Shnitko          M0113        65/88       36:21
578   Kelly Bernado          F4044        52/76       36:23
579   Janet Moczulewski      F4044        53/76       36:24
580   Angie Seal             F2629        10/14       36:29
581   Ryan Seal              M3539        32/41       36:30
582   Sasi Dinesh            F2225        16/24       36:31
583   Helen Kuni             F0113        50/74       36:31
584   Kirsten Johnson        F3034        33/47       36:33
585   Cathy Schott           F3034        34/47       36:33
586   Nancy Marshall         F4549        36/57       36:34
587   Mikael Boudzko         M0113        66/88       36:36
588   Cynthia Kuni           F5054        18/33       36:36
589   Zachery Thomas         M0113        67/88       36:38
590   Lynn Hofstatter        F3539        39/58       36:45
591   Tiffany Endres         F3539        40/58       36:52
592   Carrie Miranda         F3034        35/47       36:53
593   Michael Mitchell       M2629        15/17       36:57
594   Michelle Shaeffer      F2225        17/24       36:58
595   Stacy Robertson        F3034        36/47       37:09
596   Jennifer Edson         F3539        41/58       37:09
597   Connor Edson           M0113        68/88       37:11
598   Dino De Raad           M0113        69/88       37:12
599   Ryan Stewart           M3034        25/29       37:15
600   Tiffany Stewart        F3034        37/47       37:16
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601   Geurt De Raad          M3539        33/41       37:20
602   Mark Levy              M4044        35/43       37:22
603   Colton West            M0113        70/88       37:24
604   Max Evdemon            F0113        51/74       37:34
605   Deborah Evdemon        F4044        54/76       37:35
606   Devon Zeller           M2225        15/17       37:36
607   Avry Vranesh           F0113        52/74       37:36
608   Nyan Hartman           M0113        71/88       37:42
609   Jerry Hartman          M4549        31/32       37:43
610   Kyle Burmark           M2629        16/17       37:43
611   Kandace Zimmerman      F3034        38/47       37:53
612   Stacy Becker           F3034        39/47       37:54
613   Emi Wallner            F0113        53/74       38:10
614   Carl Schmidt           M3539        34/41       38:11
615   Ruth Schmidt           F0113        54/74       38:12
616   Court Jones            M7096          5/9       38:14
617   Kennedy Shorett        F0113        55/74       38:22
618   Laney Shorett          F4549        37/57       38:23
619   Carol Werner           F6569          1/7       38:24
620   Boyd Caroline          F1117        18/20       38:27
621   Sue Bangasser          F5054        19/33       38:40
622   Sean Adams             M3034        26/29       38:44
623   Jacob Bernado          M0113        72/88       38:50
624   Grace Welch            F3034        40/47       38:53
625   Evan Dodds             M3034        27/29       39:01
626   Bill Austin            M6569          5/5       39:04
627   Hannah Gillette        F0113        56/74       39:05
628   John Wallner           M4044        36/43       39:05
629   Carter Willis          M0113        73/88       39:07
630   Alec Nickel            M0113        74/88       39:09
631   Madeline Miller        F0113        57/74       39:30
632   Ellie Sytsma           F0113        58/74       39:34
633   Cory Sytsma            M3539        35/41       39:34
634   Debra Uphoff           F4549        38/57       39:35
635   Lori Pitman            F4549        39/57       39:40
636   Pat Voelker            F5054        20/33       39:42
637   Kristen Jarvis         F4549        40/57       39:42
638   Alison Moors           F3539        42/58       39:45
639   Gina Principe          F4044        55/76       39:45
640   Danielle Miller        F0113        59/74       40:05
641   Shannon Heneghan       F1117        19/20       40:08
642   Kayla Foremski         F1117        20/20       40:13
643   Sheila Hardesty        F4549        41/57       40:33
644   Aimee Aldrich          F1821         4/10       40:40
645   Justine Carlson        F1821         5/10       40:40
646   April Green            F4044        56/76       40:43
647   Jackson Rubin          M????         6/11       40:46
648   Annabelle Smith        F0113        60/74       40:53
649   Ben Smith              M0113        75/88       40:57
650   Coulter Papritz        M0113        76/88       40:58
651   Kiran Dsouza           F0113        61/74       41:08
652   Sydney Shugarts        F0113        62/74       41:13
653   Ashley Blake           F0113        63/74       41:16
654   Jake Mills             M1117        16/17       41:16
655   David Dsouza           M4044        37/43       41:18
656   Debbie Pangburn        F4044        57/76       41:20
657   Viivi Vanderslice      F3539        43/58       41:22
658   William Simmons        M3539        36/41       41:23
659   Jessica Curtis         F3539        44/58       41:26
660   Amanda Oberholtzer     F2629        11/14       41:44
661   Julia Mills            F4044        58/76       41:45
662   Lucy Barrett           F0113        64/74       41:54
663   Lynnette Bradbury      F4044        59/76       41:54
664   Alex Baker             M0113        77/88       41:56
665   Brad Baker             M4044        38/43       41:57
666   Joan Wissmann          F4549        42/57       42:01
667   Sheila McLaren         F4044        60/76       42:01
668   Dickson Co             M????         7/11       42:10
669   Carol Arig             F3539        45/58       42:42
670   Christopher Harig      M0113        78/88       42:43
671   Aleksey Moody          F0113        65/74       42:58
672   Liam Green             M0113        79/88       43:10
673   Chelsea Tomlinson      F2225        18/24       43:17
674   Annette Rubin          F3539        46/58       43:19
675   Ian Page               M0113        80/88       43:19
676   Daniel Conley          M3539        37/41       43:31
677   Gunnar Conley          M0113        81/88       43:32
678   Lori Huckins           F4549        43/57       43:34
679   Kenn Boulton           M4549        32/32       43:45
680   Alona Petett           F5559         8/15       44:44
681   Leroy Ellis            M7096          6/9       44:45
682   Darrin Massena         M4044        39/43       44:51
683   Derek Dsouza           M0113        82/88       45:02
684   Janice Jacobson        F4549        44/57       45:28
685   Elizabeth Gray         F2225        19/24       45:28
686   Jackelyn Smith         F3034        41/47       45:28
687   Leslie Smith           F5054        21/33       45:29
688   Sam Digiacomo          M6064        15/18       45:29
689   Cathy Elkey            F5054        22/33       45:32
690   Leslie Ault            F4549        45/57       45:38
691   Victoria Sweet         F3034        42/47       45:45
692   June Ford              F5559         9/15       45:53
693   Viveka Lazor           F3034        43/47       45:55
694   Kathy Simeona          F4549        46/57       46:18
695   Frances Simeona        F4549        47/57       46:18
696   Christine Rubadue      F5054        23/33       46:27
697   Ryan Welsh             M2629        17/17       46:41
698   Terri Dewey            F3034        44/47       46:42
699   Carol Stamper          F4044        61/76       46:42
700   Carolyn Holeski        F5054        24/33       47:23
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701   Ramona Lawrence        F5559        10/15       47:23
702   Mitch Eatough          M4044        40/43       47:37
703   Fen Eatough            F4044        62/76       47:38
704   Sydney Papritz         F0113        66/74       47:48
705   Julie Wong             F4549        48/57       47:49
706   Tammy Anderson         F5054        25/33       47:49
707   Charlotte Starck-Hines F4549        49/57       47:50
708   Sharon Gillette        F4549        50/57       47:52
709   Jule Gunn              F3539        47/58       47:59
710   Dinah Turrin           F5054        26/33       48:13
711   Kim Wood               F5054        27/33       48:14
712   Brenda Elser           F4044        63/76       48:17
713   Mary Ciabattari        F3034        45/47       48:17
714   Debbie Blake           F3539        48/58       48:19
715   Marlayne Cortel        F4044        64/76       48:23
716   Emily Gunn             F0113        67/74       48:23
717   Gina Mills             F4044        65/76       48:23
718   Ryan Blake             M0113        83/88       48:24
719   Camryn Fraser          F0113        68/74       48:47
720   Clare Watanabe         F0113        69/74       48:49
721   Mindy Geisser          F4044        66/76       48:50
722   Sharon Clementz        F6064         2/10       48:53
723   Shelly Cerio           F4044        67/76       48:54
724   Jackie Wennberg        F5559        11/15       49:03
725   Quinnlan Theoph Wilbur M0113        84/88       49:22
726   Emily Wilbur           F0113        70/74       49:25
727   Shana Oellrich         F3539        49/58       49:26
728   Cristi Cooper          F3034        46/47       49:26
729   Quin Moriarty          M0113        85/88       49:26
730   Jeremy Cooper          M3034        28/29       49:26
731   Marianne Moriarty      M4044        41/43       49:29
732   Mary Doten             F6569          2/7       49:53
733   Howard Edson           M3539        38/41       49:53
734   Deborah Tenace         F6064         3/10       50:04
735   Linda Symons           F5559        12/15       50:04
736   Sabrina Wilbur         F0113        71/74       50:06
737   Kiersten Wilbur        F0113        72/74       50:20
738   Ashley Zurcher-Tolbert F2225        20/24       50:21
739   Allison Griffith       F2225        21/24       50:22
740   Kathleen Van Tries     F5559        13/15       50:23
741   Garrett Wilbur         M1117        17/17       50:28
742   Teri Sytsma            F3539        50/58       50:36
743   Cheri Oellrich         M3034        29/29       50:44
744   Carrie Wilbur          F3539        51/58       50:47
745   Molly Carnes           F6569          3/7       50:53
746   Caryl Hinsby           F6569          4/7       50:54
747   Stacy Walters          F3539        52/58       50:58
748   Lorraine Smolkowski    F5054        28/33       50:58
749   Audrey Sytsma          F0113        73/74       51:07
750   Tracie Gayler          F3539        53/58       51:08
751   Beth Garrison          F3539        54/58       51:08
752   Josh Johnson           M3539        39/41       51:10
753   Jeffrey Seligman       M0113        86/88       52:14
754   Norm Werner            M7096          7/9       52:15
755   Ellen Ferrin           F4549        51/57       52:19
756   Aloha Moore            F6064         4/10       52:27
757   Mike Moore             M6064        16/18       52:29
758   Chase Edson            M0113        87/88       52:35
759   Stanley Doten          M7096          8/9       52:41
760   Jake Dsouza            M0113        88/88       52:57
761   Sara Rothman           F3539        55/58       52:59
762   Bobbi George           F4044        68/76       52:59
763   Mary Pigott            F5559        14/15       53:09
764   Bernadette E Anne      F4044        69/76       53:30
765   Gail Faris             F4044        70/76       53:30
766   Janette Morantes       F5054        29/33       53:31
767   Vanessa Whitacre       F5559        15/15       53:31
768   Ann Sands              F3539        56/58       53:35
769   Valerie Naylor         F2225        22/24       53:36
770   Bowman Neely           M3539        40/41       53:53
771   Pamela Svore           F6064         5/10       53:53
772   Diane Papritz          F7096          2/6       54:20
773   Cherie Duncalf         F6064         6/10       54:28
774   Beth Vanheuen          F6569          5/7       54:28
775   Benjamin Cohn          M1821          7/8       54:31
776   Julie Holmes           F5054        30/33       54:31
777   Tim Holmes             M5559        12/13       54:32
778   Patty Richardson       F6064         7/10       54:32
779   Alex Englund           M2225        16/17       54:32
780   Kathy Scearce          F6064         8/10       54:33
781   Theresa Diramio        F4044        71/76       54:40
782   Kathleen Gorham        F7096          3/6       55:02
783   Wendy Sklar            F4044        72/76       55:10
784   Trish Brown            F4549        52/57       55:34
785   Angela Brown           F1821         6/10       55:35
786   Susan Rolette          F????          5/5       55:41
787   Gregory Rolette        M????         8/11       55:41
788   Jeralyn Pinsky         F7096          4/6       55:43
789   Samantha Ross          F1821         7/10       55:45
790   R A Posch              M5559        13/13       56:10
791   Sabrina Gates          F2629        12/14       56:22
792   Stephanie Tong         F2629        13/14       56:22
793   Jennifer Neher         F2629        14/14       56:23
794   Mary Lou Pauly         F5054        31/33       56:33
795   Suzanne Dove           F5054        32/33       56:33
796   Catherine Signoretty   F4549        53/57       56:41
797   Katia Gibaja           F4044        73/76       56:41
798   Teresa Lyons           F4549        54/57       57:07
799   Lori Aldrich           F4044        74/76       57:07
800   Susan Funk             F4549        55/57       57:07
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801   George Duncalf         M6064        17/18       57:08
802   Kathy Armstrong        F6064         9/10       57:18
803   Samantha Angst         F4044        75/76       57:18
804   Bill Moore             M7096          9/9       57:37
805   Bill Weertman          M????         9/11       57:38
806   Brittney Blair         F2225        23/24       57:40
807   Donna Pratt            F7096          5/6       57:42
808   Cindy Wesche           F4549        56/57       57:43
809   Genie McCorkle         F7096          6/6       57:44
810   Lisa Foley             F3539        57/58       58:17
811   Danielle Miller        F3539        58/58       58:17
812   William Kinzig         M????        10/11       58:45
813   Sue Tietje             F4549        57/57       58:57
814   Shannon Wood           F6569          6/7       58:57
815   Ronni Cohen            F4044        76/76       59:02
816   Zach Goldstein         M1821          8/8     1:00:03
817   Shanna Tomko           F3034        47/47     1:00:34
818   Todd Tomko             M4044        42/43     1:00:36
819   Susan Tomko            F6569          7/7     1:00:37
820   Timothy McCormick      M3539        41/41     1:01:11
821   Judy Bowlby            F5054        33/33     1:01:20
822   Pamela MacDonald       F6064        10/10     1:01:37
823   Joe MacDonald          M6064        18/18     1:01:37
824   Jay Bowlby             M????        11/11     1:02:40
825   Karen Pryor            F1821         8/10     1:04:35
826   Caitlin Mitchell       F1821         9/10     1:04:36
827   Allison Schoening      F1821        10/10     1:04:36
828   Chloe Horner           F2225        24/24     1:05:57
829   Jeff Sword             M2225        17/17     1:05:57
830   Reggie Brown           M4044        43/43     1:06:00
831   Isabella Shorett       F0113        74/74     1:06:00
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